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1

3

4

5

EXISTING PIPE UNDERDRAIN

1

2

LEGEND

EXISTING B 6.24 BARRIER CURB

PROPOSED PCC SIDEWALK, 4"

EXISTING PAVEMENT

EXISTING HMA SHOULDERS

EXISTING MOUNTABLE CURB

PROPOSED PCC PAVEMENT 9" (SPECIAL)

6 EXISTING SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL

2

30

20

10

24

29

25

28

21

22

19

17

4

TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED 6’ NOISE ABATEMENT WALL

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, FG, N90

5

13

PROPOSED HMA BASE COURSE, 6"

3

6

8

9

PROPOSED PCC PAVEMENT 7"

7 PROPOSED HMA BASE COURSE, 10"

18 PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B 

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE A 6"

PROPOSED HMA SHOULDERS 8"

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE B-6.12

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE B-6.24

23 PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE B-9.24

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE B-9.12 (SPECIAL)

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE M-2.12

32 HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"

31 "�HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 1

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N90

PROPOSED PCC PAVEMENT 8"

26 PROPOSED CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE, 4"

PROPOSED SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL

14 PROPOSED HMA SHOULDERS 10"

15 PROPOSED HMA SHOULDERS 10�"

33 PROPOSED STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

PROPOSED PIPE UNDERDRAINS 4"

12

11

16
1

PROPOSED SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A

SEE STD 482001
1 - SUBBASE THICKNESS VARIES UNDER SHOULDER; 

PROPOSED HMA BASE COURSE, 5�"

PROPOSED HMA BASE COURSE, 6�"

PROPOSED HMA BASE COURSE, 8"

27 PROPOSED CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SB (SPECIAL)

PROPOSED HMA SHOULDERS (2")

PROPOSED HMA SHOULDERS (VARIABLE - 2" MIN.)
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SOUTH LIBRARY STREET

SOUTH LIBRARY STREET - SUPERELEVATED

12’12’
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2’*
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1:
3*

2’*
4.0%

12’12’

4.0%**

12’-0’

VARIES

8’-6’

VARIES

8’-6’

VARIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS
SOUTH LIBRARY STREET

1

13

13

16

16 2

21

1

6"

6"

12"

STA 16+71.39 TO STA 19+50.00

STA 21+00.00 TO STA 23+03.39

SLOPE

EXISTING

MATCH

SLOPE
EXISTING

MATCH

331 1

31

1�"

3

12"1�" 2�"

2

2.0%

18

18

0’-12’

VARIES

161318

16 13 18

P.

312 68-WRS-1 MONROE      

76817

2�"

2�"

SE***
SE*** SE***

*** SEE CROSS SECTIONS FOR SUPERELEVATION RATE

ROLLOVER
** SLOPE SHALL NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM SHOULDER 

* OR AS SHOWN ON CROSS SECTIONS
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